01 Temmuz 2024 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:21:01
ikramiye

S fsmi Yas

1 CONNECTING (KY)(2)

2 MISTER MOORE (FL)(5)

FINANCIAL STRENGTH
(KY)©)

4 FOOD FOODIE (MD)(3)

RUNNIN' BLOCK (KY)(1)

STARSHIP GOTHAM (NY)
©

1) 12.600$

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

Sydg
4ydg
dyag
dydg
dyag

byag

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)4.200 $
Siklet

CONNECT - COURT DANCER - WAR CHANT

THREEANDOH - NATIONAL GALLERY - LIDO
PALACE

PRACTICAL JOKE - SAND SHARK - HARD SPUN
LONGRIVER - TAYLOR JAGGER - STUDENT
COUNCIL

LEMON DROP KID - ON CLOUD NINE -
UNBRIDLED'S SONG

NORMANDY INVASION - HALO'SNOTEBOOK -
NOTEBOOK

GANYAN(2) 2,65 +, SIRALI IKILi(2/5) :6,00 4, 2. CIFTE(2/2) 30,40 ©

Sarth

Jokey

52

55,5

55,5

55,5

56,5

55,5

Sahip
JEAN AGUILAR

LUISD RIVERA

ANDREW
WOLFSONT
DEXTER
HADDOCK
RICARD
MITCHELL
YABRIEL C
RAMOS

kg,

3)23108

Antrendrii

TWO C STABLES

LUISR HOLLANDA

HOLIDAY LUCK
RACING

MAYRA G
MARTINEZ

CLARENCE B KING

WILLIAM J HOGAN
JR

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

1400 Kum
4)1260%

Derece Gny AGF St
gigr%lg 265 2921(2) 2
g%éiLFLORES 210 2935(1) 5
DR%%EI%U?EZ 625 15594) 6
JORGE DIAZ 2120 403(5) 3
CLARENCE BKING 425 182903) 1
WILLIAM J HOGAN 20,10 355(6) 4

Fark

o TP
59
71
57
46
52
48



